

Hawaii-Southern California Training and Testing (HSTT) Environmental Impact Statement/ Overseas Environmental Impact Statement (EIS/OEIS)

Open House Public Meeting Comment Form

		HIGH SCHOOL		
Location:	HONOLYLY	<u> </u>	Date:	6-15-12

Thank you for your comments on the U.S. Navy's HSTT EIS/OEIS.

Comments must be postmarked or received online by <u>July 10, 2012</u>, for consideration in the Final EIS/OEIS. Comments may be submitted at the open house public meetings, via the project website at **www.HSTTEIS.com** or by U.S. Postal Service to the address below.

Please Print

I THINK THE PUBLIC WOULD WELCOME A SITUATION
IN WHICH TRULY INDEPENDENT OBSERVERS COULD BE
PLACED UPON THE NAVY BURING THEMOST CRITICAL
TIMES, THEY WOULD NOT BE GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
OR SCIENTISTS ON THE NAVY PAYROLL. THEY WOULD BE
HIGHLY QUALIFIED EXPERTS FROM INDEPENDENT
UNIVERSITY MARINE PROGRAMS AND FROM
CREDIBLE ENVIRONMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS, THE
ARGUMENTS I HAVE HEARD AGAINST THIS ARE
NEED FOR SECURITY CLEARANCES AND LACK OF
BYNK SPACE OR VARIOUS INCONVENIENCES. HOWEVERI
THINK THIS DOABLE IF THE NAVY WOULD AGREE TO IT.
1. Name: ROBERT ANDERSON
2. Organization/Affiliation (if applicable):
3. Address: 99-015 KALALOA ST 901
AIEA HI 96701

4. Do you wish to withhold your name and address from public review or from disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)? [►] NO [] YES

Please give this completed form to one of the project team representatives or mail by **July 10, 2012**, to:

Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Southwest
Attention: HSTT EIS/OEIS Project Manager – EV21.CS
1220 Pacific Highway, Building 1, Floor 3
San Diego, CA 92132-5190
Online at: www.HSTTEIS.com